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Bacillus amyloliquefaciens 2791 (GCA_024653545.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens 629 (GCA_001247635.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens V417 (GCA_008807995.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens V167 (GCA_008808015.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Z008 (GCA_036946065.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Z011 (GCA_036945985.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Z025 (GCA_036945945.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Z010 (GCA_036946085.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Z017 (GCA_036946045.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Z031 (GCA_036945845.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Z037 (GCA_036945665.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Z036 (GCA_036945745.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens ZG08 (GCA_030063805.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens G25-110 (GCA_015845485.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens DGL1 (GCA_015999565.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens GL18 (GCA_023115375.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens CC178 (GCA_000494835.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Apn01R (GCA_041947065.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens IMA411 (GCA_017592865.1)
Bacillus amyloliquefaciens LS1-002-014s (GCA_021233135.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 2602 loci)


